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Rotuma
Day
Celebration
2014

Ososia, Kel’akia ma
A’ne’ne”’akia ‘os Ag
Fak Rotuma

Preparing, Presenting
And Strengthening Our
Rotuman Identity

Date: 10th May

Venue: FMF Gymnasium



6.00

8.00

8.30
8.30-9.00
9.00- 9.30
9.30-10.00
10.00-10.30
10.30-11.00
11.00-11.30
11.30-12.30
12.30- 1.00
1.00- 1.30
1.30- 2.00
2.00- 2.30
2.30- 3.00

Open venue for selling of food etc.

All guests to be seated
Live band - Island Brothers

Arrival of Chief Guest:
(Captain Fuata Jione and Mrs. Marie Jione

Rotu

Introduction of Chief Guest
Chief Guest Address

Entertainment — Noa'tau

Chief Guest — tour of men’s agro produce &
women’s handicraft show
morning tea

MAK FAK HANUA

Oinafa
Itu'ti'u
Fashion Show
Lunch Break
Malha'a

Juju

Pepjei
[tu'muta

3.00-3.30
3.30- 4.00
4.00 - 4.30

4.30- 6.00

6.00-11.00

11.00

FRA Permanent Secretariat — Plans For 2015
Band To Showcase Their Music Talent
Presentation of Trophies & Prizes
+ Highestnate
Overall - farmers & women'’s
handicraft show 2014

Clean up (all ituu to participate)

Social Evening and Dance

soft drinks / water / beer & kava will be served
at a reasonable price - food will also be sold for

the whole evening

Clean up (all itu’u to participate)




