

Rotuma Day Celebration 2014

Ososia, Kel'akia ma A'ne'ne''akia 'os Ag Fak Rotuma

Preparing, Presenting
And Strengthening Our
Rotuman Identity

Date: 10th May

Venue: FMF Gymnasium

6.00	Open venue for selling of food etc.
8.00	All guests to be seated Live band — Island Brothers
8.30	Arrival of Chief Guest: Captain Fuata Jione and Mrs. Marie Jione
8.30 - 9.00	Rotu
9.00 - 9.30	Introduction of Chief Guest Chief Guest Address
9.30 – 10.00	Entertainment – Noa'tau
10.00 – 10.30	Chief Guest — tour of men's agro produce & women's handicraft show morning tea
	MAK FAK HANUA
10.30 – 11.00	
11 00 - 11 30	Oinafa Itu'ti'u
11.00 – 11.30 11.30 – 12.30	Ituʻtiʻu Fashion Show
11.30 – 12.30 12.30 – 1.00 1.00 – 1.30	Itu'ti'u Fashion Show Lunch Break Malha'a
11.30 – 12.30 12.30 – 1.00	Itu'ti'u Fashion Show Lunch Break

3.00 – 3.30 3.30 – 4.00 4.00 – 4.30	FRA Permanent Secretariat – Plans For 2015 Band To Showcase Their Music Talent Presentation of Trophies & Prizes • Highest na te • Overall – farmers & women's handicraft show 2014
4.30 - 6.00	Clean up (all itu'u to participate)
6.00 – 11.00	Social Evening and Dance soft drinks / water / beer & kava will be served at a reasonable price - food will also be sold for the whole evening
11.00	Clean up (all itu'u to participate)